

TOWN OF TYRONE FAYETTE COUNTY, GEORGIA

OATH OF OFFICE

I, David Nebergall, do solemnly swear that I will faithfully and truly perform the duties of the Planning Commission of the Town of Tyrone, that I will support and defend the United States Constitution, the Constitution of the State of Georgia, and the Charter of the Town of Tyrone, to the best of my skill and ability and as to me shall seem to the best interest and welfare of the Town without fear, favor, or affection.

I do further swear that I am not the holder of any unaccounted for public money due this State or any political subdivision or authority thereof; that I am not the holder of any office or trust under the government of the United States, any other state, or any foreign state which, by the laws of the State of Georgia, I am prohibited from holding; and that I am otherwise qualified to be a public officer according to the Constitution and Laws of the State of Georgia.

"SO HELP ME GOD."	
	David Nebergall,
	Planning Commission Post 1
Sworn to and subscribed before me	
this, 2025.	
Eric Dial, Mayor	



TOWN OF TYRONE FAYETTE COUNTY, GEORGIA

OATH OF OFFICE

I, Jeff Duncan, do solemnly swear that I will faithfully and truly perform the duties of the Planning Commission of the Town of Tyrone, that I will support and defend the United States Constitution, the Constitution of the State of Georgia, and the Charter of the Town of Tyrone, to the best of my skill and ability and as to me shall seem to the best interest and welfare of the Town without fear, favor, or affection.

I do further swear that I am not the holder of any unaccounted for public money due this State or any political subdivision or authority thereof; that I am not the holder of any office or trust under the government of the United States, any other state, or any foreign state which, by the laws of the State of Georgia, I am prohibited from holding; and that I am otherwise qualified to be a public officer according to the Constitution and Laws of the State of Georgia.

		Jeff Duncan,
		Planning Commission Post 3
worn to and subscrib	ed hefore me	



TOWN OF TYRONE FAYETTE COUNTY, GEORGIA

OATH OF OFFICE

I, Terry Noble, do solemnly swear that I will faithfully and truly perform the duties of the Planning Commission of the Town of Tyrone, that I will support and defend the United States Constitution, the Constitution of the State of Georgia, and the Charter of the Town of Tyrone, to the best of my skill and ability and as to me shall seem to the best interest and welfare of the Town without fear, favor, or affection.

I do further swear that I am not the holder of any unaccounted for public money due this State or any political subdivision or authority thereof; that I am not the holder of any office or trust under the government of the United States, any other state, or any foreign state which, by the laws of the State of Georgia, I am prohibited from holding; and that I am otherwise qualified to be a public officer according to the Constitution and Laws of the State of Georgia.

			Terry Noble,	
			Planning Commission Post 5	
Sworn to an	nd subscribed	l before me		
		, 2025.		